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Name

Category

Board

Subj ect
Marks
(A)

Aggregate Merit

(B)

%

VIEW

1654100502

MRIDUTPAL
SINHARAY

GENERAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

73

342.00

85.50

1654102363

SWAKHAR

MUKHERJEE

GENERAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

81

313.00

78.25

VIEW

1654100055

ANUBRATA
ROY

GENERAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

82

307.00

76.75

1654102993

ADREEJ
MITRA

GENERAL

INDIAN
SCHOOL
CERTIFICATE
EXAMINATION
(15C)

76

303.00

75.75

VIEW

1654102447

ARITRA
GHOSH

GENERAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

63

269.00

67.25

VIEW

1654101480

DEEPROJIT
SAHA

GENERAL

CENTRAL
BOARD OF
SECONDARY
EDUCATION IN
INDIA

52

261.00

65.25

1654100247

AMLAN SEN

GENERAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

40

221.00

55.25
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